/

Company. COOPERATIVE REFINERY ASS'N,
Farm- Zink "A" No. 2

Total Depth, 3465

Comm. 5-2-59 Comp. 5-13-59

Shot or Treated.

Centractor. Shields Drlg.

Issued. 3-1-59

CASING:
3 5/8"
4 1/2%

shale, shells, sand
shale

Anhydrite

shale

shale & shells
shale & lime

broken lime

shale & lime

lime

lime & Conglomerate
line

Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Heebner

Toronto

Douglas

Brown Lime
Lansing

Base Kansas City
Arbuckle

410
664
635
710
1460
1895
199C
3100
3370
3420
3465

2986
3C09
3024
3102
3118
3382
3419

674" cem w/350 sx.
3438 cem w/125 sx.

Figures Incicate Bottom ot Formations.

RTD

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

503 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

35 ¢ 18
C E/2 NE SE

SEC. R.12W

Barton
KANSAS

County

Elevation._____1809 '

Production. 40 BOPD



